1
RS485 Output Silicon
Pressure Transmitter
Digital RS485 with Analog Output
Imperial and Metric
PX409-485/PXM409-485
Series
Standard

PX459-5.0KA485-I, 5000 psi absolute pressure transducer with RS485 and 4 to 20 mA outputs, M12 electrical connection, and 1⁄4–18 NPT
male pressure port.
4
Pressure Range Model No. (with Electrical Output Style)
bar psi
Gage Model No. Absolute Model No.
RS485 with
0 to 5 Vdc
RS485 with
4 to 20 mA
RS485 with
0 to 5 Vdc
RS485 with
4 to 20 mA
 Gage and Absolute Pressure
0 to 25 mbar 0 to 10.04 inH2O PXM459-025HG485-5V PXM459-025HG485-I - -
0 to 70 mbar 0 to 1.02 PXM459-070HG485-5V PXM459-070HG485-I - -
0 to 170 mbar 0 to 2.47 PXM459-170HG485-5V PXM459-170HG485-I - -
0 to 350 mbar 0 to 5.08 PXM459-350HG485-5V PXM459-350HG485-I PXM459-350HA485-5V PXM459-350HA485-I
0 to 1.0 0 to 14.5 PXM459-001BG485-5V PXM459-001BG485-I PXM459-001BA485-5V PXM459-001BA485-I
0 to 2 0 to 20.01 PXM459-002BG485-5V PXM459-002BG485-I PXM459-002BA485-5V PXM459-002BA485-I
0 to 3.5 0 to 50.76 PXM459-3.5BG485-5V PXM459-3.5BG485-I PXM459-3.5BA485-5V PXM459-3.5BA485-I
0 to 7 0 to 101.53 PXM459-007BG485-5V PXM459-007BG485-I PXM459-007BA485-5V PXM459-007BA485-I
0 to 10 0 to 145.04 PXM459-010BG485-5V PXM459-010BG485-I PXM459-010BA485-5V PXM459-010BA485-I
0 to 17.5 0 to 253.82 PXM459-17.5BG485-5V PXM459-17.5BG485-I PXM459-17.5BA485-5V PXM459-17.5BA485-I
0 to 35 0 to 507.63 PXM459-035BG485-5V PXM459-035BG485-I PXM459-035BA485-5V PXM459-035BA485-I
0 to 50 0 to 725.19 PXM459-050BG485-5V PXM459-050BG485-I PXM459-050BA485-5V PXM459-050BA485-I
0 to 70 0 to 1015.26 PXM459-070BG485-5V PXM459-070BG485-I PXM459-070BA485-5V PXM459-070BA485-I
0 to 100 0 to 1450.38 PXM459-100BG485-5V PXM459-100BG485-I PXM459-100BA485-5V PXM459-100BA485-I
0 to 175 0 to 2538.16 PXM459-175BG485-5V PXM459-175BG485-I PXM459-175BA485-5V PXM459-175BA485-I
0 to 245 0 to 3553.42 PXM459-245BG485-5V PXM459-245BG485-I PXM459-245BA485-5V PXM459-245BA485-I
0 to 350 0 to 5076.32 PXM459-350BG485-5V PXM459-350BG485-I PXM459-350BA485-5V PXM459-350BA485-I
 Vacuum Ranges (Negative Gage Pressure)
25 mbar 0 to 10.04 inH2O PXM459-025HV485-5V PXM459-025HV485-I - -
70 mbar 0 to 1.02 PXM459-070HV485-5V PXM459-070HV485-I - -
170 mbar 0 to 2.47 PXM459-170HV485-5V PXM459-170HV485-I - -
350 mbar 0 to 5.08 PXM459-350HV485-5V PXM459-350HV485-I - -
1 10 to 4.5 PXM459-001BV485-5V PXM459-001BV485-I - -
 Compound Gage Ranges
± 25 mbar ± 10.04 inH2O PXM459-025HCG485-5V PXM459-025HCG485-I - -
± 70 mbar ± 1.02 PXM459-070HCG485-5V PXM459-070HCG485-I - -
± 170 mbar ± 2.47 PXM459-170HCG485-5V PXM459-170HCG485-I - -
± 350 mbar ± 5.08 PXM459-350HCG485-5V PXM459-350HCG485-I - -
± 1 ± 14.5 PXM459-001BCG485-5V PXM459-001BCG485-I - -
 Barometric Ranges (Absolute Pressure)
0 to 1100 hPa 0 to 32 inHg - - PXM459-1100HB485-5V PXM459-1100HB485-I
550 to 1100 hPa 16 to 32 inHg - - PXM459-550HB485-5V PXM459-550HB485-I
880 to 1100 hPa 26 to 32 inHg - - PXM459-880HB485-5V PXM459-880HB485-I
Model No. Description
M12.8-S-F-FM The M12 connectors can be attached to existing sensor
or extension cables with a 6 to 8 mm cable diameter in
the field by means of screw type connections
CN7-485-USB-1 Mini-node communication signal
converter converts RS485 to USB
Accessories
Metric Models with RS485 and 0 to 5 Vdc or 4 to 20 mA Analog Output
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and free downloadable software.
Ordering Examples: PXM459-010BG485-5V, 10 bar gage transducer with RS485 and 0 to 5 Vdc outputs, M12 electrical connection, and
G-¼ male pressure port.
Mating connector M12.8-S-F-FM (sold separately).
PXM459-350HA485-I, 350 mbar absolute pressure transducer with RS485 and 4 to 20 mA outputs, M12 electrical connection, and G-¼ male
pressure port.